OFFICE USE ONLY (Document)	PA	WG	2/1	19
LAZARUS (CORPORATE FILING SE (Requestor's Name) 3320 S.W. 87th AVENUE (Address) MIAMI, FLORIDA (305)552- (City, State, Zip) (Phon	5973		7)/6	
LOCAL REPRESENTATIVE TALLAH CORPORATION NAME(S) & I				
 2000 MEDIC (Corporation Name) 	AL ENTE	(Document #)	TAC.	
(Corporation Name) 3. (Corporation Name) 4.		(Document #)		
(Corporation Name) Walk in Rick up time Mail out Will wait	9.00 Photocopy	(Document #) Certified Copy Certificate of State	99 OCT 20 PM L SECRETARY OF S ILLAHASSEE FLG	
NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication	AMENDME Amendment Resignation of R. Change of Registe Dissolution/Withdo	A., Officer/Director	99 OCT 20 AM II: 29 2: 08 2: 08 PHYISHIR J. DIN ORATION ORATION PHYISHIR J. DIN ORATION PHYISHIR J. DIN ORATION PHIDA	
Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report	Merger REGISTRATION QUALIFICATION	700	00030196 -10/20/99010 ******78.75	177 52005 ****78.75
Fictitious Name Name Reservation	Foreign Limited Partnersh Reinstatement Trademark Other			
	Other	Exami	iner's Initials	

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

The undersigned Inco Florida Business Corp Incorporation.	rporator(s), for the purpose of forming a cooration Act, hereby adopt(s) the following	corporation under 3 Articles of	He SECRE	99 OCT	NUMBER OF THE PROPERTY OF THE
	ARTICLE I NAME	·	TARY OF	. 20 PM	
The name of the corp	oration shall be:		STA FLOR	0 :21	
2000	MEDICAL ENTERPRISES INC.	······································	NO. T	<u>ಹ</u>	
	ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	E			
The principal place of	business and mailing address of this co		be:	•	<u>.</u>
	10753 S.W. 104 St.		•		· ·
	MIAMI, FL. 33176-8164				
		_ , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
	ARTICLE III SHARES	=3			Marian end
	INTICLE HI SHARES		1		००० प्रतासन्तरम्
The number of shares outstanding at any one	of stock that this corporation is authorize time is:	zed to have			
,	100				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ARTICLE IV INI	TIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND ST	REET ADDRES	<u>ss</u>	ě	
The name and address	of the initial registered agent is:				
	MIRTHA J. ECHEVARRIA 8550 N.W. 3rd. LN. #10 MIAMI,FL. 33126	•			

ARTICLE V INCORPORATOR(S)

The name(s) and street address(es) of the incorporator(s) to these Articles of Incorporation is(are):

MIRTHA J. ECHEVARRIA	<u>8550 N.W.</u>					· MIINMIT		22122		
	<u> </u>		<u>.</u> .	-,		<u>MIAMI</u>		33170		
					1.3	*;	,	•		
		<u> </u>	de :				5. 40	. · · · · ·		A : 12 = ================================
	·	<u> </u>	<u></u>	g staline	+4	:	-			* · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	<u>ARTICI</u>	LE VI	DIRI	CTOF	<u>k(S)</u>					,
The name(s) and stree	et address(es)	of the	direct	or(s) to	these A	Articles of				
Incorporation is (are) MIRTHA J. ECHEVARRIA						[2 7 313				
or contributing	8550 N.W	3rd.	<u>J_N_#</u>	10		MĬĀMI	<u>, FL.</u>	3312	6	
		13 % .	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
							-			
-										
						-				
					\$1 ages	<u> </u>	·			1
				1.4	year.					1
The undersigned incomplete this 14th day of 00	rporator(s) ha	ns (hav		1.4	the	ticles of Inc	SECRETARY O	90 0CT 20 F		

HAVING BEEN NAMED AS REGISTERED AGENT AND TO ACCEPT SERVICE OF PROCESS FOR THE ABOVE STATED CORPORATION AT PLACE DESIGNATED IN THIS CERTIFICATE, I HEREBY ACCEPT THE APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT AND AGREE TO ACT IN THIS CAPACITY. I FURTHER AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THE PROVISIONS OF ALL STATUTES RELATED TO THE PROPER AND COMPLETE PERFORMANCE OF MY DUTIES, AND I AM FAMILIAR WITH AND ACCEPT THE OBLIGATIONS OF MY POSATION AS REGISTERED AGENT.

REGISTERED AGENT